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Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 350,000,000.00
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Property Details

Category For
Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ₦

On
naijahouses.com

1800 days
Type Flats /
Apartments Built

A very beautiful and spacious 6 units of 2 bderoom flat on 3 floors at Durumi by American international school
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Property Summary

Property ID: P2007851623

Category: For Sale

Market Status: Active

Listed Price: 350000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m

Building Size: Sq m

Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 2

Bathroom: 3

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

Features
No Records Found
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Active Properties Nearby

Address No. of
Bedroom

No. of
Bathroom Price Lot

Size Distance

This Home : Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 2 3 350000000 0

Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 500000000 0Km

Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 3 350000000 0Km

Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 4 850000000 0Km

Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 80000000 0Km

Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 47000000 0Km

durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 8 370000000 857 0Km

durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 90000000 0Km

durumi , Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 2500000000 0Km

Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 180000000 0Km

Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 65000000 0Km

Durumi Districts, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 5 5 270000000 0Km

Durumi Districk, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 4 270000000 0Km

Gudu, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 13000000000 0.5Km

Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 65000000 0.8Km

opposite American International School, #6,
Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 90000000 1Km
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Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance
No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Property Photos


